Model:TS-10017-2 REV:A Date:2005/10/31
Parameter
Condition
Spec
No.    Pin P1~P2 P3~P6 P1~P2 P3~P6 P1~J2 P3~J6 J1~J2 J3~J6 P1~P2 P3~P6 P1~P2 P3~P6 P1~P2 P3~P6
1 634 621 0.682 0.652 26 22 0.741 0.772 24 26 17 18 14 15
2 641 662 0.675 0.635 28 21 0.731 0.828 23 24 16 18 18 15
3 632 642 0.674 0.642 27 20 0.733 0.774 24 22 18 15 16 17
4 654 653 0.682 0.652 26 21 0.739 0.825 23 23 16 17 14 17
5 642 613 0.681 0.634 25 22 0.715 0.788 24 22 19 18 17 17
6
7
8
9
10
MIN 632 613 0.674 0.634 25 20 0.715 0.772 23 22 16 15 14 15
MAX 654 662 0.682 0.652 28 22 0.739 0.828 24 24 19 18 18 17
Average 640.6 638.2 0.6788 0.643 26.4 21.2 0.7318 0.7974 23.6 23.4 17.2 17.2 15.8 16.2
Stdev 8.649 20.801 0.004 0.009 1.140 0.837 0.010 0.027 0.548 1.673 1.304 1.304 1.789 1.095
Prepared By:洪华清 Approved By:张向宜
SIZE DRAWING  NO. REV
SHEET
7 OF7
01TS-10017-2A
TEXT  DATA  SHEET
350uH MIN 1.3uH MAX 35pF MAX 1.2 OHM MAX 18 dB MIN 13 dB MIN 12 dB MIN
RL
0.1V,100Khz,DC8mA 60MHZ 80MHZ
LX LK CWW DCR
10mA,1MHZ
N/A
0.1V,1MHZ DC 30MHZ
SCALE